

Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/1062/2020-21

Dated: 21.01.2021

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Baby Sapna.

Sex: Female Age: 6 years .

Father Name: Mr.Raju.

Address: Vill. Barola Noida Gautam Budh Nagar (U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 20% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 21/01/2021

Overall Analysis: The patient - Baby Sapna was brought in to our hospital by her father - Mr.Raju on 21st January 2021. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot boiling tea while she was at home. The child was playing at home , while her mother making tea and then she contacted with hot tea and burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 20% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns are on face area, and neck area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 6 years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage. Chest Physiotherapy sessions and Pressure Garments would also be advised to achieve the best possible results against a possible pulmonary collapse and for a contracture and scar free recovery.



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment.

Funds - Hospital Stay(ICU and Ward)	45,000.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	45,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	46,000.00
Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy)	5,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	67,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	10,000.00
Total (in numbers)	218,000.00
Total (in wor	ds): Two Lakh Eighteen Thousand only

Fund Requirement - Follow Up Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5	Month Po	st Discharge.
Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings		7,000.00
Total (in numbers)		7,000.00
Total (in word	ls):	Seven Thousand Only
Fund Requirement - TOTAL		
Stage 1		218,000.00
Stage 2		7,000.00
Total (in numbers)		225,000.00
Total (in wo	ords):	Two Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Only
		Sills

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Baby Sapna .



For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP) सेना मे श्रीमान आहारही र- विद्याहरा नेलकेयर आंजिनाइस्नेशन की-63 बेसमेन्ट साउध रूक्स मार्ट-2 माई-दिल्ली- पत स्थापिक सम्माना हेन याधीना-पत्र महोदय राविनय निजेदन यह है मेरा नाम की हैं। सेरी निजास स्थान जी की की हैं मेरी स्थान हैं। जिसकी साम की की हैं मेरी साम की की हैं। मेरी साम की की जिए पड़ी जिल्ला के जिला जारी जार डाला के जापर निक्य में क्रिसारका के विनायक डांस्पीरल लेक्डर गया सिरिक्रींक था-01-20श को वहां मार अती मरामा क्यां मर उसके इथाल के विश् को वाख पन्नी हजार रूपये का खर्ची बनाया गया जो पन्नी यह खर्च उडाने से असमर्थ हुं अतः कार्स सम्बेद हैं कि मेरी मेरी के के खाल के -सहायमा प्रदान करे। ्रमापकी जीत करवा होती? वेटी का नाम - सपना अम- ६वर्ष मता गांव अरोला भारा (यू भी०)

VINAYAK HOSPITAL NH-1, Sector-27, Alta, Noida-201301



v.H. No. 20	0293	0000	2
V.H. No			
Room NoSI	UCata	gory	****
Date of Admission	$\propto 112$	7.1187.1	*****

10 110
Unit / Consultant DR. ASHOK VERHY
Date of Discharge
Provisional Diagnosis
Final Diagnosis
Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No Outcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died Death Record filled by Dr.
FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY Date and Time of Delivery New Born : Male / Female
Patient shifted from Room No
Shifted from Room No to
Shifted from Room No to
On
Refundable after adjustment of advance Rs.



